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
Beds: 4 Baths: 2/1 SqFtHeated: 3,402 Low Price:
Pool: Private - In Ground, Gunite/Concrete, Auto Cleaner, Screen Enclosi  Year Bullt: 2002
Property:  Two Story Single Family Home Special Sale: None
| Total Acreage: Up to 10889 Sq. Ft.Total SqFt: 4349 PelsY/N: Y ADOM: 148
= Construction Status: Proj. Comp. Date: CDOM: 148
| Location: In County

Virtual Tour
Huge 3,402 square foot four bed room, two and one half baths with an office. three car garage pool home. No rear nelghbors, as this home backs up to a working Hay farm.
Enormous 15 foot by 27 foot kitchen. Center Island, built in desk, and a breakfast bar, Crown molding, and bay window in the dining room. formal famity room. Screen
enclosed pool with pop up quick clean pool cleaning system, 24/7 security with manned guard stations. Golf course community. High speed FIOS internet Installed. Roof has
radiant heat barrier insulation for lower electric bills. A rated schools.

[ _Land, Site and Tax Information _ |

SE/TP/RG:  30-27-17 Subdivision #: 02€ Section #: Block/Parcel:  G0O0000 Front Exposure:
Tax ID: U 30 27 17 02 GO0CO0O 00069.0 Alt.Key/Follo#: Additional Parcel: N  Mill Rate: 20.2113 Lot #: 000¢ Auction: N
Taxes: $4,428.00 Tax Year: 2012 Homestead: Y  Other Exemptions: CDD: N Annual CDD Fee:
Legal Description: ST ANDREWS AT THE EAGLES UNIT 1 PHASE 1 2 AND 3 LOT 69 BLOCK G
Ownership: Fee Simple Complex/Community Name: Book/Page: 0085/0055 Floor #:
Manufactured/Mobile Style: Model /Make: Zoning: PD-MU Futureland Use: 0115 Zoning Comp.: Y
Lot Dimensions: 70.0X100.0 Lot Size{Acres): 0.16 Lot Size(SqFt): 7,000 Days Lease: Min Lease: Lease # [Year:
Waber Frontage: Water Access: Water Name:
Water View: Water Extras: Waterfront Feet:

A S AR Interior Information _ S O P S OO 2 o e |
Living Room: 14X13  Master Br..  15X27 5th Bedroom: Great Room: Study / Den:
Family Room: 16X22  2nd Bedroom: Studio: Alr Conditioning: Central
Kitchen: 15%X21  3rd Bedroom: Dinette: Heat & Fuel: Central,Fuel - Electric
Dining Room: 11X19  4th Bedroom: Bonus Room: Floor Covering: Carpet,Ceramic Tile
Fireplace: N Baicony/Porch: Sq Ft Source: Public records Security System:  Owned
Utilities Data: Public Utilities
Interior Layout:
Interior Features:  Attic,Cath/Vaul Cell,Celling Fan(s),Walk In Closet,Wshr/Dryr Hkup,Crown Moulding
Master Bath: Dual Sinks, Garden Bath, Tub with Separate Shower Stall
Appiiances Incl: Dishwasher, Disposal,Hot Water Electric,Microwave,Oven,Range,Refrigerator, Water Softener Owned
Kitchen: Additional Rooms:
L Exterior Information
Ext. Construction:  Block,Stucco Style: Contemporary Pool: In Ground,Gunite/Concrete,Auto Cleaner,Screen Enclosure Dim.
Extarior Features:  Irrigation System,Gutters / Downspouts

Carport: 3 Car Garage Attached,Door Opener Dimensions: Roof: Shingle
Comm Information |

Community Features:
Maintenance Includes:
Pet Size: # of Pets: Max Pet Weight: Pet Restrictions:
HOA / Comm Assn:  Required HOA Fee:  $1200.00 HOA Payment Schedule:  Annual Mo.Maint.$(addition to HOA):
Condo Fee: Other Fea: Housing for Older Persons:
Elementary School: Bryant-HB Middle School: Farnell-HB High School: Sickles-HB
5 2 FERRERE a1 s G S A R e )
List Agent: BUDDY KEENE Agent 1D: 261525215 Agent Direct: 813-727-7110
Sales Team: E-mall: buddy.keene@greatblue.us Agent 2 Phone:
Office: GREAT BLUE REAL EST MARKETING Office 1D: 776985 Agent Fax: 813-926-3186
List Date: 01/15/2013 Original Price: $390,000 LP/SqFt: $107.29 Agent Pager/Cell:
Contract: Previous Price: $370,000 SP/SqFt: Office Phone: 813-727-7110
Exp. Cisg Date: Price Change: 05/30/2013 SP/LP Ratio: Offica Fax: 813-926-3186
Sold Date: Sold Price: Owner: SMITH CRAIG G; SMITH JACQUELYN ¢ Owner Phone:
Off-Market: Days to Contract: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell Spec Listing Type : Exclusion/Variable
Withdrawn: Days to Closed: Explration Date: 07/15/13 Call Center #: 800-746-9464
Seliing Agent: Office:
Management Comp Info: Financing Avail:
Single Agent:  3%-$250 Non-Rep: 3%-$250 Trans Broker: 3%-$250 Bonus:
Realtor Info:
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